www.hpceurope.com Té
l 0,15 € / minSUPPLEMENT 2019296
Z K Price each
Part N° Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT 1 to 5
PCS37-12H-12K
12 36,80 40,45 30 25
12 4 1,80 M4 5,64 F
PCS37-12H-14K 14 5 2,30 M4 5,64 F
PCS37-12H-15K 15 5 2,30 M4 5,64 F
PCS37-12H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 5,64 F
PCS37-13H-12K
13 39,80 43,50 28 25
12 4 1,80 M4 6,09 F
PCS37-13H-14K 14 5 2,30 M4 6,09 F
PCS37-13H-15K 15 5 2,30 M4 6,09 F
PCS37-13H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 6,09 F
PCS37-13H-18K 18 6 2,80 M5 6,09 F
PCS37-14H-12K
14 42,80 46,50 31 25
12 4 1,80 M4 6,82 F
PCS37-14H-14K 14 5 2,30 M4 6,82 F
PCS37-14H-15K 15 5 2,30 M4 6,82 F
PCS37-14H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 6,82 F
PCS37-14H-18K 18 6 2,80 M5 6,82 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
ØT
T2
ØD ØP
5,3
EK
0.6+1mm
deep
ØA
= =
ØM
Chain sprocket with hardened teeth
C45 tempered steel DIN06B-1
3/8”
-  Pitch 9.525mm (DIN06B-1)
- Roller diameter 9.35
- M aterials:
C45 steel UNI7845
    Hardened teeth 45-53HRC
 Accessory.
- SBR-375/M chain
.Info.
- DIN 6885 keyway on the central tooth line
- Threaded hole on key and at 90°
Bore and
keyway
2 threaded
holes
All dimensions in mm
Fa
x 0,15 € / min SUPPLEMENT 2019 297
Z K Price each
Part N° Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT 1 to 5
PCS37-15H-14K
15 45,81 49,50 34 25
14 5 2,30 M4 6,94 F
PCS37-15H-15K 15 5 2,30 M4 6,94 F
PCS37-15H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 6,94 F
PCS37-15H-18K 18 6 2,80 M4 6,94 F
PCS37-15H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 6,94 F
PCS37-15H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 6,94 F
PCS37-15H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 6,94 F
PCS37-15H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 6,94 F
PCS37-16H-14K
16 48,82 52,30 37 28
14 5 2,30 M4 7,44 F
PCS37-16H-15K 15 5 2,30 M4 7,44 F
PCS37-16H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 7,44 F
PCS37-16H-18K 18 6 2,80 M5 7,44 F
PCS37-16H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 7,44 F
PCS37-16H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 7,44 F
PCS37-16H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 7,44 F
PCS37-16H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 7,44 F
PCS37-17H-14K
17 51,83 55,50 40 28
14 5 2,30 M4 7,88 F
PCS37-17H-15K 15 5 2,30 M4 7,88 F
PCS37-17H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 7,88 F
PCS37-17H-18K 18 6 2,80 M5 7,88 F
PCS37-17H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 7,88 F
PCS37-17H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 7,88 F
PCS37-17H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 7,88 F
PCS37-17H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 7,88 F
PCS37-18H-14K
18 54,85 58,30 43 28
14 5 2,30 M4 8,01 F
PCS37-18H-15K 15 5 2,30 M4 8,01 F
PCS37-18H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 8,01 F
PCS37-18H-18K 18 6 2,80 M5 8,01 F
PCS37-18H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 8,01 F
PCS37-18H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 8,01 F
PCS37-18H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 8,01 F
PCS37-18H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 8,01 F
PCS37-19H-15K
19 57,87 61,60 45 28
15 5 2,30 M4 8,70 F
PCS37-19H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 8,70 F
PCS37-19H-18K 18 6 2,80 M5 8,70 F
PCS37-19H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 8,70 F
PCS37-19H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 8,70 F
PCS37-19H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 8,70 F
PCS37-19H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 8,70 F
PCS37-19H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 8,70 F
PCS37-20H-15K
20 60,89 64,30 46 28
15 5 2,30 M4 9,23 F
PCS37-20H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 9,23 F
PCS37-20H-18K 18 6 2,80 M5 9,23 F
PCS37-20H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 9,23 F
PCS37-20H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 9,23 F
PCS37-20H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 9,23 F
PCS37-20H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 9,23 F
PCS37-20H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 9,23 F
www.hpceurope.com Té
l 0,15 € / minSUPPLEMENT 2019298
Chain sprocket with hardened teeth
C45 tempered steel
-  Pitch 9.525mm (DIN06B-1)
- Roller diameter 9.35
- M aterials:
C45 steel UNI7845
    Hardened teeth 45-53HRC
 Accessory.
- SBR-375/M chain
.Info.
- DIN 6885 keyway on the central tooth line
- Threaded hole on key and at 90°
All dimensions in mm
DIN06B-1
3/8”
Bore and
keyway
2 threaded
holes
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+
6+
20+
40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
Z K Price each
Part N° Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT 1 to 5
PCS37-21H-15K
21 63,91 67,60 48 28
15 5 2,30 M4 9,52 F
PCS37-21H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 9,52 F
PCS37-21H-18K 18 6 2,80 M5 9,52 F
PCS37-21H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 9,52 F
PCS37-21H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 9,52 F
PCS37-21H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 9,52 F
PCS37-21H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 9,52 F
PCS37-21H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 9,52 F
PCS37-23H-15K
23 69,95 73,70 52 28
15 5 2,30 M4 11,40 F
PCS37-23H-16K 16 5 2,30 M4 11,40 F
PCS37-23H-18K 18 6 2,80 M5 11,40 F
PCS37-23H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 11,40 F
PCS37-23H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 11,40 F
PCS37-23H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 11,40 F
PCS37-23H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 11,40 F
PCS37-23H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 11,40 F
Fa
x 0,15 € / min SUPPLEMENT 2019 299
Z K Price each
Part N° Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT 1 to 5
PCS37-24H-18K
24 72,97 76,70 54 28
18 6 2,80 M5 12,22 F
PCS37-24H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 12,22 F
PCS37-24H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 12,22 F
PCS37-24H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 12,22 F
PCS37-24H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 12,22 F
PCS37-24H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 12,22 F
PCS37-24H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 12,22 F
PCS37-24H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 12,22 F
PCS37-25H-18K
25 76,00 79,70 57 28
18 6 2,80 M5 13,12 F
PCS37-25H-19K 19 6 2,80 M5 13,12 F
PCS37-25H-20K 20 6 2,80 M5 13,12 F
PCS37-25H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 13,12 F
PCS37-25H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 13,12 F
PCS37-25H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 13,12 F
PCS37-25H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 13,12 F
PCS37-25H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 13,12 F
PCS37-27H-20K
27 82,05 85,70 60 28
20 6 2,80 M5 15,65 F
PCS37-27H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 15,65 F
PCS37-27H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 15,65 F
PCS37-27H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 15,65 F
PCS37-27H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 15,65 F
PCS37-27H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 15,65 F
PCS37-30H-20K
30 91,12 94,80 60 30
20 6 2,80 M5 18,19 F
PCS37-30H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 18,19 F
PCS37-30H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 18,19 F
PCS37-30H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 18,19 F
PCS37-30H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 18,19 F
PCS37-30H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 18,19 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
ØT
ØD ØP
5,3
EK
0.6+1mm
deep
ØA
= =
ØM
T2
Our other products
CHMBR
Reaction arm, CHM
and CHMR gear
reducers reaction arm
PRF_BV
Screw block, Panel
addition and fastening
GAL_42
Guide roller for plate
chain return, Without
ball bearing
V3RA_PT
3-spoked handwheel
with handle,
Polyamide
SLS
Bearing block for
leadscrew, Floating
Drylin® bearing block
HCA
Magnetic screw with
socket, Steel
PCS75K
Chain sprocket with
hardened teeth,
19.05mm (DIN12B-1)
D-PAR_SS
Stainless steel
progressive stop,
stainless steel
PLN
Cylindrical spacer,
Thermoplastic
NCT
Square tube
connector, Fixed
angle
BLHB20
Right angled gearbox,
bored shafts, up to
1.77 Nm
PARF80
Pressed steel base
rigid foot, Swivelling -
Ø80
Complementary products
SUA4
Single chain supplied
by the metre, Steel
SUA4_L
Chain link, Steel
PCS37
Chain sprocket - steel,
9.525mm (DIN06B-1)
PCS_PA6
Plastic sprocket,
9.525mm (DIN 06B-1)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)